GearMo 5120 110th Ave North, Clearwater, FL 33760 Tel: 727-209-1300 | Fax: 727-209-1302 | email: support@gearmo.com www.gearmo.com
The Gearmo GM-20KPDPB Type-C Power Bank is a high capacity, fast charging power house. It is for Type-
C and legacy Type-A device charging connections. It incorporates 4 USB-A ports, 1+2 port sharing 5V/3A,
and 3+4 ports sharing 5V/3A allowing the Power Bank to simultaneously charge 4 tablets. The power bank
charges in two ways via USB Micro-B or USB-C connection from your USB-C Charger. The USB-C charging
port is much faster, filling all banks at once. The Power Bank gives you an opportunity to charge a cell
phone or tablet up to 8 times faster than a normal battery pack!
Features   Product Information
• Power bank capacity of 20000mAh / 3.7V / 74Wh.
• 4 USB-A ports, 1+2 port sharing 5V/3A, and 3+4 ports
sharing 5V/3A
• Charges up to 8 times faster than normal power banks.
• Stand alone power bank (no need to keep connected).
• Supports 1 USB Type-C dual function PD/charging port.
• Charges MacBooks and other portable devices
• White LED indicators for power status.
 • Model Number: GM-20KPDPB
• Package Contents:
o 20000mAh Type-C Ultra High Capacity Power
Bank
o (1) USB-C to USB-C cable
o (1) USB-A to Mini-B cable
o Paper user manual
• Optional Accessories: N/A
Specifications
OVERVIEW
Interface USB
Port Connections 1 USB Type-C port, 4 USB Type-A ports, 1 USB Mini-B
Power Capacity 20000mAh
AVAILABLE CHARGE METHODS
USB Type-C Charge power bank to full capacity from USB-C Charger or USB Micro-B | Charge devices from
power bank with USB-C or A ports
USB Type-A Charge legacy USB-A devices from USB-A ports
USB Mini-B Charges the power bank from USB host Type-A port to power bank through the USB Mini-B
port.
PHYSICAL FEATURES
Technical Data Sheet
Gearmo 20000mAh Type-C Portable Ultra High
Capacity Power Bank
Model Number: GM-20KPDPB
2 DATA SHEET
GearMo 5120 110th Ave North, Clearwater, FL 33760 Tel: 727-209-1300 | Fax: 727-209-1302 | email: support@gearmo.com www.gearmo.com
LEDs Power bank battery capacity and charging LED’s
Construction Plastic
Color White
Dimensions 108 x 90 x 32 mm
Weight 0.931 lbs.
POWER PROFILE
Type-C Input 5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 14.5V/15V 2.4A, 20V/1.8A
Type-C Output 5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 14.5V/15V 2.4A, 20V/2A
Type-A Output 5V/3A (1+2 ports) 5V/3A (3+4 port)
Battery Capacity 20000mAh / 3.7V 74Wh
Rated Capacity 14000mAh / 5V(TYP 1A)
SUPPORT
Device Support iPad Pro, iPhone 8, iPhone X, MacBook, MacBook Pro (13″ & 15″), Nintendo Switch, Lenovo
Yoga, HP Spectre x360, Dell XP 13”
APPLICATIONS
 Spare battery for your laptop, tablet, cell phone, or other. Stand alone/portable battery backup.
Universal office or class room charger
CERTIFICATIONS
Certifications FCC, CE, RoHS, WEEE
PRODUCT URL
GM-20KPDPB
Product Page
bank/